504261086 03/07/2017

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT4307766

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
LIMIN WANG	02/28/2017

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SHENZHEN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTRONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	NO. 9-2, TANGMING ROAD, GUANGMING DISTRICT	
City:	SHENZHEN CITY, GUANGDONG	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	518132	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	15509199

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (905)812-9381

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 9058129381

Email: macauip@macau.ctm.net

Correspondent Name: LEONG C. LEI Address Line 1: PMB # 1008

Address Line 2: 1839 YGNACIO VALLEY ROAD

Address Line 4: WALNUT CREEK, CALIFORNIA 94598

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	FMPA515-8488
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	LEONG C. LEI
SIGNATURE:	/Leong C. Lei/
DATE SIGNED:	03/07/2017
This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).	

Total Attachments: 2

source=05_CS20163002-PUS11612256-FMPA8488_OATHandASGN#page1.tif source=05_CS20163002-PUS11612256-FMPA8488_OATHandASGN#page2.tif

PATENT 504261086 REEL: 041905 FRAME: 0937

Combined Declaration and Assignment for Patent Application

Title of the Invention	PIXEL DRIVING SYSTEM OF AMOLED AND
METHOD FOR	DRIVING PIXEL OF AMOLED
As a below named inventor, I	hereby declare that:
This declaration is directed to	
₩ . V.S./	tisched application, or Application Number or PCT International Application Number <u>PCT/CN2017/073725</u> on <u>02/16/2017</u>
The above-identified applicati	on was made or authorized to be made by me.
I believe I am the original inv	enfor or an original joint inventor of a claimed invention in the application.
I hereby acknowledge that any fine or imprisonment of not m	willful false statement made in this declaration is punishable under 18 U.S.C. 1001 by ore than five (5) years, or both.
	ASSIGNMENT
This assignment agreen	ent is applicable to an invention entitled (Invention Title)
PIXEL DRIVING SYST	EM OF AMOLED AND METHOD FOR DRIVING PIXEL OF AMOLED
(check one) a patent appassing assignment. U.S. patent U.S. patent The PATENT RIGHTS applications alentified above.	referred to in this agreement are: plication for this invention, executed by the ASSIGNOR(S) concurrently with this application Serial No, filed
(check one) ⊠ U.S. patent r □ worldwide p date o£any	assigned under this agreement are lights only. Ights only. Ights only. Is this case, the assignee shall have the right to claim the benefit of the filing U.S. patent application identified above. Pered to in this agreement is (or are);
(check one) Inventor(s) Present On	mer.
	GGNOR) Limin Wang ling Boad, Guangming District of Shenzhen, Guangdong 518132, China
(Full name of second joint A8 (Address)	SIGNOR, if any)
(Full name of third joint ASSI (Address)	GNOR, if any)
(Full name of forth Joint ASSI	GNOR, if any)

PATENT REEL: 041905 FRAME: 0938

(Full pame of fifth joi	mASSIGNOR, I(lany)	
(Áddress)		
The ASSIGNEE cefer	red to in this agreement is:	
(Name of sole or first	Assignee) SHENZHEN CHINA STAR OPTOELECTP	RONICS TECHNOLOGY CO., LTD.
(Address of assignee)	NO.9-2. Tangming Road, Guangming District of Sher	nzhen, Guangdong 518132, China
The sole or first		
(check one) 🔲 An	Individual.	
	² artnership.	
X . A9	Corporation of China	
	(state or country)	
The ASSIGNOR	(S), in consideration of \$1.00 paid by the ASSIGNEE, am	d other good and valuable consideration.
	cknowledged, have and do hereby assign the following	*
assigns:	, ,	
the full and excl	usive right to the invention;	
the entire right.	title and interest in and to the PATENT RIGHTS; and	
-7	a priority under 35 USC 119, based on any earlier foreign	applications for this invention.
	patent applications assigned under this agreement, the	
	ssioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue all Letters Pate	The state of the s
	nd interest, for the sole use and enjoyment of said ASSIGN	
	SIGNOR(S) agree(s) to communicate to said ASSIGNEE	
	S) respecting said invention, and testify in any legal proc	
	nuation, substitute, tenewal, reexamination and reissu	
	cause any and all Letter Patent to be issued to said A	
	ng necessary or desirable to aid said ASSIGNEE, its succe	
proper protection for s		enter's and insigns, to storate and enterior
		il de la complèse du fallancia de la dis-
	suthorize(s) LEONG C. LEI (Reg. No. 50402) to inse ffect its recordal in the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office.	as or complete any minoritation of this
sivesiitem tarines iv r		
	Limin Wang	2017.2.28
Limin Wong	(Signature of sole or flest ASSIGNOR)	(E)ate)
	, ,	
	(Signature of second joint ASSIGNOR)	(Ome)
	(Signature at third joint ASSIGNOR)	(Date)
	(Signature of forth joint ASSIGNOR)	(Date)
,	(Signature of Bith Joint ASSIGNOR)	(Date)

PATENT REEL: 041905 FRAME: 0939

RECORDED: 03/07/2017